What draws you to the idea of leading without a title?

LEARN How TO BECOME A LEADER — REGARDLESS OF YOUR JOB TITLE
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A Single 60-minute Webinar

What are some words you associate with leading?

What leadership is not necessarily associated with:

Leadership is a

In what situations might you have the opportunity to lead?

TIPS TO HELP YOU LEAD WITHOUT A TITLE

1. Acknowledge others and

2. their ideas.
3.

4.

5.

6. Let them know they

7. Help — and be willing to when you need it.
8. when offered.
9. Be the last so everyone feels comfortable sharing.
10. Be willing

11. Be
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12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

when you need to, but don’t be a whiner.

Be a

Have a mindset vs. a mindset.

Understand your

Be

Always operate from a perspective of

Do the thing — and the thing.

Be

Have

Be willing to

Take care of

Understand that you don’t need to in every situation.
Know — the good, the bad, the ugly.
Lead in:

e How you

e How you

e How you

e How you

¢ How you handle

¢ How you handle
Ask for — and provide —

Practice being a

If not , then ?

To be aleader even if | don’t have a title, | will

] Start

.| Stop

| Keep doing - more or better -



